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Particulars

New academic year for ALY, 2()5

School reopening post summer break for_t;;c‘h\a
- — vdlhepn

School reopening post summer break for xt;—d;;;\
]

Exams, PTM, Breaks & vVacations 2025-26 (Preprimary to Grade 5y

8 July 2025

Tuesday to

PT I (Grade 3 to 8) & Cycle 1 (Gr 1 & 2)

|t 15 July 2025 Wednesday
: KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS performance by studeny,
| 26 July 2025 Saturday followed by PTM
;7
. 05Aug 2025 Tuesday to Evaluation — I for Preprimary
to 11 Aug 2025 Monday
23 Aug 2025 Saturday Preprimary PTM
27 Aug 2025 Wednesday Ganpati Festival
to 31Aug to Sunday
11 Sep 2025 Thursday to i & Cvele 2 (Gr1 & 2)E
1019 Sep 2025 Friday Term- I (Grade 3 to 8) ycle 2 (Gr ) Exam
01 Oct & Wednesday to|  Mahanavami, Gandhi J ayanti / Vijaya Dashami/Lal
02 October 2025 Thursday Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
11 Oct 2025 Saturday Term- | PTM
07 Oct 2025 T uesday to ) .
t0 13 Oct 2025 Monday Evaluation — II for Preprimary
18 Oct 2025 Monday to R )
t0 27 Oct 2025 Monday Diwali Vacation
08 Nov 2025 Saturday Preprimary PTM
06 Dec 2025 Saturday ANNUAL DAY i
| 25 Dec 2025to Thursday to . _
I 01 Jan 2026 Thursday Christmas Vacation & New Year
! 6 Jan 2026 to Tuesday to
|13 Jan 2026 Tuesday PTII & Cycle 3
| 24 Jan 2026 Saturday PTM
| . . - - ]
| 1 }2 td/ldrcg ;85? wfsda?fdto Evaluation — 11 for Preprimary (10 to 16 March)
e ’ i, Term- 11 & Cycle 4 Examination
; ~ 28March 2026 |  Saturday OPEN DAY for ALL GRADES
19 March 2026 Monday to -
to 01 April 2026 | Wednesday Term Break
i —y— e '—"1' e — — - b ar— e B
RApil 2026 | Toursdey ~ New academic year begins E ¢
02 May 2026 Saturday to S
to 02 June 2026 Tuesday summer Vacation

Dates are subject to changes
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